Low Gross:.

Pat O’Donnell
Connor Rumpf
Alan Plusquellec
Eric Anderson
Gabe Dunaway

g~ wN -

Low Net:

T1 Jeff Feller

T1 Mike Millan

3 Pat Barrows

4 Jeff Eden

5 Andy Goddard

Sunday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
December 27, 2020

69
70
71
73
76

79-10-69
76-7-69
98-28-70
75-4-71
87-15-72

$20.00
$15.50
$12.50
$10.50
$9.00

$17.75
$17.75
$12.50
$10.50
$9.00



